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NBHA LA 04 & 06

Kiddy Barrels

22# Entries including any scratches:

$44.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 16.119 $2.001 1121675 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.166 $2.002 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.776 $2.003 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

PENNYBECKON HODGES 17.284 $2.004 4

BRESA BLAIR 17.397 $2.005 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ELLA SMELSER 17.984 $2.006 118991 4BUECHE   LA

WINGSBRINLEY HODGES 18.153 $2.007 118672 4SLAUGHTER   LA

RO   MILLEE HOWES 18.523 $2.008 1124587 6

SOPHIEFREYA BARROIS 19.101 $2.009 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA

BELLSADALYN SERIGNY 19.905 $2.0010

TREATERAUBRIELLE GAUDET 20.805 $2.0011

RAINBOWMACIE REINE 22.715 $2.0012 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

CHIEF  ELLIANA SERIGNY 28.464 $2.0013

TOBYCARLIE DUNBAR 30.481 $2.0014 4   

SLYROWAN BABINEAUX 33.867 $2.0015 2352 6

BROOKLYN VILARDO 36.946 $2.0016

ANNABELLJACKSON WILLIAMS 37.250 $2.0017 1411 6

ANNABELLHARPER WILLIAMS 40.140 $2.0018 1410 6

MAMMASUNNIE GRACE 74.584 $2.0019

BOOTSJENSEN KATE CLEMENT 79.060 $2.0020

GIANNA MARCEAUX 116.182 $2.0021 1500 6

BELLAELLIANA SERIGNY 199.000 $2.0022
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NBHA LA 04 & 06

Open 5D Barrels

127# Entries including any scratches:

$2,532.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.787 $284.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NO TAN LINZZZDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.871 $213.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

JEWELKENEDIE RICHARDSON 15.101 $142.003 56012 4JACKSON   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.245 $71.004 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.2605 124128 6FOLSOM   LA

ACEKENEDIE RICHARDSON 15.2666 56012 4JACKSON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.329 $243.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DESIGNATED MARKSMANDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.334 $182.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.360 $122.003 84897 6BRUCE   MS

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 15.423 $61.004 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

KIM CORE 15.4315 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

ANNA WALTON 15.4806 116816 4PRIDE   LA

BIG JOHNTALMADGE GREEN 15.4937 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SHANNON BARROIS 15.5308 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

DAK  MARY MAHALITC 15.5449

FLIT  CLAIRA GRACE ROBERTSO 15.54810    

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.57711 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BELLSUMMER THERIOT 15.58312 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON 15.58613 82037 6JAYESS   MS

CORONA JUSTIN LADNER 15.62314 116812 6KILN   MS

MARLEYAVA BELL 15.66815 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

KORTNEY ROY 15.72116

FREBILICIOUSKAITLYN GILL 15.76317

COLIE DAVIS 15.78218 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JACI KING 15.819 $203.001    

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.853 $152.002 104486 4KENTWOOD   LA

BERTHAMARY MAHALITC 15.856 $101.003

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.873 $51.004 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.8785 6094 6ROBERT   LA

LE ANN MONTGOMERY 15.8906

RAINING FROM HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.9117 70598 6ROBERT   LA

PISTOLJOISE TYDLACKA 15.9368
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NBHA LA 04 & 06

CP HELLO FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.9529 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.96010 124125 6

WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER 15.99111 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.01712 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BETH CANNON 16.01913 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

JOSLYN PARNELL 16.03814 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

SNOOPKYLIE EZELL 16.04915 4

FRENCHMANS POCO JOEHEATHER SUTTON 16.05216 82037 6JAYESS   MS

HALEY MILAZZO F 16.10217 106684 6LORANGER   LA

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.10418 56709 4BOURG   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.11719 104217 6LORANGER   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.16120 107518 6AMITE   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 16.17221 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.18122 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.23223

YARD DOGKYLIE DUPRE 16.23724 119859 4WASHINGTON   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.26425 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

MAZISAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.26926 108846 6HOLDEN   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.322 $162.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.335 $121.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

JILL HUNT 16.346 $81.003 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

DALLAS ALYSSA BROWNING 16.362 $20.004

CINCOSUMMER THERIOT 16.362 $20.004 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

DELANI ZAVACKY 16.3736 93117 4HOUMA   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.3757 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.4038 89400 6ROBERT   LA

AVA CLAIRE ROBERTSON 16.4719 104229 4ST FRANCISVLE   LA

EMMA GILLENTINE 16.47610

GINAMYLEE HOWES 16.51311 124130 6

TUFFKYLIE EZELL 16.52912 4

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.54813 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

HARLEE HANNA 16.54914 123715 6WALKER   LA

WIMPY  AUBREY LEE 16.55315 119858 4VILLE PLATTE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.61816 102932 6LORANGER   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.62917 72730 6ANGIE   LA

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 16.63718 51986 6AMA   LA

LUNAVICTORIA COGAN 16.63919 109521 6GEISMAR   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.65520 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 16.67321 124746 6
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NBHA LA 04 & 06

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.68322 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

STEVIESUZIE PULS 16.68823 109670 6   

RILEY MILAZZO 16.70324

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CRUZ BROOKE RIGGS 16.848 $121.001 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

CB SIXES DIAMONDSKAITLYN GILL 16.964 $91.002

HEIDI WALTON 17.029 $61.003 119508 4PRIDE   LA

RICKY BOBBYLACI HADLEY 17.100 $30.004 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

HADLEY GRACE 17.1225 121675 6

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.1436 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

DAISYKAYLEE SUNDO 17.2167 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 17.2228 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

BAILEE HARP 17.2639 107447 4ETHEL   LA

CHEVYNICOLE AUTHEMENT 17.27610 56709 4BOURG   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.34811 124127 6

SLICKALYSSA BROWNING 17.37512

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.52913 102932 6LORANGER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.61814 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

IMA SIXYKAYLEE SUNDO 17.62415 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

JENNIFER WHEAT 17.66916 119380 6

RIOTOLIVIA HURST 17.77617

SASSY KENLEE GAY 17.81518    

KAMISIERRA CUSICK 17.84319 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.88420 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 17.94221 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 17.95522 109745 6AMITE   LA

ANALEIGH PREVOST 18.00323 125855 6

SINATEADOMINIQUE ANTILL 18.00924

COUNT YOUR LUCKY PERKSLACI HADLEY 18.19725 120389 4MARINGOUIN   LA

APRILADALYN SERIGNY 18.26226

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.33027 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 18.33328 109674 6ROBERT   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH SALTER 18.49929 123606 6LORANGER   LA

OLE BLUEASHLEE BROWN 18.51130

PREACHERROCKELLE ROQUE 18.90931

BLUE  SIERRA CUSICK 19.21032 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.43533 124123 6

AMBER KIBODEAUX 19.57134 123922 4EGAN   LA

TONI BULLOCK 19.93835 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRESA BLAIR 19.97236 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 04 & 06

DAISY TROSCLAIR 20.91537 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

CANNONSIERRA DANLEY 21.77438 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

SWINGERS KANDYDUSTIN ANGELLE 23.96539 70598 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BR GOTA LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.71070598 6ROBERT   LA

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 915.935116812 6KILN   MS

KIMBERLY DUNBAR 915.95031535 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HADDY MORAN 916.538124197 6

LISA CURRY 916.65026938 4CENTREVILLE   MS

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 917.3239360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

TAKODAKAYLEIGH HEBERT 919.393121465 6

EDEN WALTON 999.000117772 4PRIDE   LA

BUGS VICTORIA COGAN 999.000109521 6GEISMAR   LA

PIPERKATIE KELLER TROSCLAIR 999.000103923 4GONZALES   LA

RM ZEST DASHKATIE KELLER TROSCLAIR 999.000103923 4GONZALES   LA

GUNNERANNA OLINDE 999.000116420 4BUECHE   LA

BELLSADALYN SERIGNY 999.000

SAGE JOHNSON 999.000
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NBHA LA 04 & 06

Sr 5D Barrels

15# Entries including any scratches:

$144.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.787 $43.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.2452 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.329 $36.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KIM CORE 15.4312 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

BIG JOHNTALMADGE GREEN 15.4933 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.878 $29.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

LE ANN MONTGOMERY 15.8902

BETH CANNON 16.0193 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.2644 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.346 $22.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.3752 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.4033 89400 6ROBERT   LA

STEVIESUZIE PULS 16.6884 109670 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.618 $14.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 917.3239360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS
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NBHA LA 04 & 06

Youth 5D Barrels

55# Entries including any scratches:

$530.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANNA WALTON 15.480 $79.001 116816 4PRIDE   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.577 $48.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MARLEYAVA BELL 15.668 $32.003 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8734 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.9605 124125 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JOSLYN PARNELL 16.038 $66.001 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

SNOOPKYLIE EZELL 16.049 $40.002 4

HALEY MILAZZO F 16.102 $26.003 106684 6LORANGER   LA

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.2324

YARD DOGKYLIE DUPRE 16.2375 119859 4WASHINGTON   LA

AVA CLAIRE ROBERTSON 16.4716 104229 4ST FRANCISVLE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARGEPAISLEY MILLER 16.482 $53.001 124746 6

GINAMYLEE HOWES 16.513 $32.002 124130 6

TUFFKYLIE EZELL 16.529 $21.003 4

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.5484 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

HARLEE HANNA 16.5495 123715 6WALKER   LA

WIMPY  AUBREY LEE 16.5536 119858 4VILLE PLATTE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.6557 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

RILEY MILAZZO 16.7038

CRUZ BROOKE RIGGS 16.8489 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HEIDI WALTON 17.029 $40.001 119508 4PRIDE   LA

HADLEY GRACE 17.122 $24.002 121675 6

ANALEIGH PREVOST 17.192 $16.003 125855 6

DAISYKAYLEE SUNDO 17.2164 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 17.2225 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

BAILEE HARP 17.2636 107447 4ETHEL   LA

APRILADALYN SERIGNY 17.4017

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY SUTTON 17.492 $26.001 124127 6
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NBHA LA 04 & 06

SASSY KENLEE GAY 17.532 $16.002    

IMA SIXYKAYLEE SUNDO 17.624 $11.003 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

RIOTOLIVIA HURST 17.7064

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.8845 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 17.8876 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 17.9427 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 17.9558 109745 6AMITE   LA

PENNYBRINLEY HODGES 18.1829 118672 4SLAUGHTER   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.33010 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 18.33311 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PREACHERROCKELLE ROQUE 18.46212

WINGSBRINLEY HODGES 18.62613 118672 4SLAUGHTER   LA

TONI BULLOCK 18.91214 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

Q-BALLAUBREY PARR 19.04615 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

RO   MILLEE HOWES 19.38316 124587 6

TAKODAKAYLEIGH HEBERT 19.51117 121465 6

BRESA BLAIR 19.97218 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 20.24119 124123 6

DAISY TROSCLAIR 20.91520 123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MINNIEJAELYNN LEBOEUF 21.04121 119814 4MATHEWS   LA

TINYFREYA BARROIS 23.71522 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HADDY MORAN 916.538124197 6

EDEN WALTON 999.000117772 4PRIDE   LA

MAYCIE REINE 999.000122238 4ETHEL   LA

OLE BLUEASHLEE BROWN 999.000

COCOANNA OLINDE 999.000116420 4BUECHE   LA

GUNNERANNA OLINDE 999.000116420 4BUECHE   LA

Page 8 of 9



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 04 & 06

Adult 3D Sidepot

18# Entries including any scratches:

$216.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.260 $65.001 124128 6FOLSOM   LA

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.360 $43.002 84897 6BRUCE   MS

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 15.4233 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SHANNON BARROIS 15.5304 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

CORONA JUSTIN LADNER 15.6235 116812 6KILN   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8536 104486 4KENTWOOD   LA

BERTHAMARY MAHALITC 15.8567

PISTOLJOISE TYDLACKA 15.9368

MACI CREEKMORE 16.1179 104217 6LORANGER   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.16110 107518 6AMITE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.335 $39.001 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

DELANI ZAVACKY 16.373 $26.002 93117 4HOUMA   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6183 102932 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.529 $26.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JENNIFER WHEAT 17.669 $17.002 119380 6

CHIEF  HANNAH SALTER 18.4993 123606 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 915.935116812 6KILN   MS

RM ZEST DASHKATIE KELLER TROSCLAIR 999.000103923 4GONZALES   LA
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